January 2021
© 2021 Crocus Technology                  1
CT812x · Rev. 1.0
CT812x
Integrated Bipolar TMR Digital Latches
Features
• Sensitivity with BOP Range as low as 1.0 mT
• Ultra-low Power Consumption: ∼2.4 µA @ VDD = 3.3 V

• Industrial Machinery/Robots
• Medical Devices
Ordering Information
Part Number
Operating
Temperature
Range
Sensor
Type Output BOP
(mT)
BRP
(mT) fS Package Packing
Method
CT8122AN-IS3 -40°C to +85°C
Bipolar Push-pull +1.0 -1.0 500 Hz 3-lead
SOT23 Tape & Reel
CT8122AN-HS3 -40°C to +125°C
CT8122AM-IS3 -40°C to +85°C
Bipolar Push-pull +1.0 -1.0 2.5 kHz 3-lead
SOT23 Tape & Reel
CT8122AM-HS3 -40°C to +125°C
CT812x  www.crocus-technology.com
© 2021 Crocus Technology                  2
CT812x · Rev. 1.0
Block Diagram